THE DATASHEET OF
LT3080IDD#TRPBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LT3080
1
3080fc
Adjustable1.1A Single
Resistor Low Dropout

3
3080fc
Order Information
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT3080EDD#PBF LT3080EDD#TRPBF LCBN 8-Lead (3mm x 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3080IDD#PBF LT3080IDD#TRPBF LCBN 8-Lead (3mm x 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3080EMS8E#PBF LT3080EMS8E#TRPBF LTCBM 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT3080IMS8E#PBF LT3080IMS8E#TRPBF LTCBM 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT3080EQ#PBF LT3080EQ#TRPBF LT3080Q 5-Lead Plastic DD-Pak –40°C to 125°C
LT3080IQ#PBF LT3080IQ#TRPBF LT3080Q 5-Lead Plastic DD-Pak –40°C to 125°C
LT3080ET#PBF LT3080ET#TRPBF LT3080ET 5-Lead Plastic TO-220 –40°C to 125°C
LT3080IT#PBF LT3080IT#TRPBF LT3080ET 5-Lead Plastic TO-220 –40°C to 125°C
LT3080EST#PBF LT3080EST#TRPBF 3080 3-Lead Plastic SOT-223 –40°C to 125°C
LT3080IST#PBF LT3080IST#TRPBF 3080 3-Lead Plastic SOT-223 –40°C to 125°C
LEAD BASED FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT3080EDD LT3080EDD#TR LCBN 8-Lead (3mm x 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3080IDD LT3080IDD#TR LCBN 8-Lead (3mm x 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3080EMS8E LT3080EMS8E#TR LTCBM 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C